ATTENDING BUSINESS CENTRAL conhect

WEDNESDAY 16th OCTOBER 2024

This year's Business Central Connect is being held at:
Delta Hotels by Marriott Warwick, Stratford Road,
Warwick, CV34 6RE

Hotel

Delta by Marriot, Warwick

The Warwick Arms, Warwick

The Travel Lodge, Leamington Spa
Holiday Inn, Leamington Spa

The Arden Hotel, Stratford-upon-Avon

www.tecman.co.uk/bc-connect

Star Rating
4
3
3
3
4%
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Distance from venue
0 miles
0.5 miles
3 miles
3 miles

10 miles

Telephone
01926 499555
01926 492759
08719 846239
03333 209334
01789 298682



